


  

FULL PANEL
DIVIDER 

Full panel internal divider for safe easy
internal space organisation and restraint.

Options:

L600 x H1350mm
L900mm
L1200mm
L1500mm
L1800mm
Custom

Features & Benefits:

Create separated compartments in your
service body
An alternative to mesh dividers
Provides privacy, wind protection and
organisation - Made to suit by Hidrive

Details:

 Compatibility Ute, Trailer, Truck

 Warranty 12 Months
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https://hidrive.com.au/accessories/full-panel-divider/


FULL PANEL DIVIDER L600 x H1350mm

FULL PANEL DIVIDER L900mm

FULL PANEL DIVIDER L1200mm

FULL PANEL DIVIDER L1500mm
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FULL PANEL DIVIDER L1800mm

FULL PANEL DIVIDER Custom
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